St. No/ Roll
No.

723

725

720

727

Punjab Vidhan S}abha

Name & Address

ShAVIKAS S70 Sh Raj Bal R/o Sec. 25D,
Chandiarh, # 1457, Denik Bhaskor Colony

SheManish kumar S/o Sh, Tirath Ram R/nQVill. ‘
Khadd Bathroul, P.O. Tibba Tappriya, Teh.
Anandpur sahib, Distt. Roopnagar

ShuSatnam Singh S/o Sh. Karam Singh R/o Vill,
Dhanaula khurd, Teh. Barnala, Distt. Barnala

Sh.Rajinder kumar $/o Sh. Puran chand R/o
Stno. 10, ward no. 4, Tenja colony, Teh,
Abohar, Distt, Fazilka-152116

Sh.bovepreet Singh S/o Sh. Igbal Si]\g]\ R/0 N
V.0 Kalijpur, Teh&Distt, Gurdaspur-143531
Sh.Sahil $/0 Sh. Kuldeep Singh R/o V.P.O.
Abdullapur, Teh. Mukerian, Distt. Hoshiarpur-
144214

D.0.B

19,08,1987

11.06.2001

14.09.1997

19.06.1988

08.11.1993

10.06.1992

Sh. Guarjant Singh S/o Sh. Balwinder Singh R/o
Gali No. 0, baba Deep Singh Naga, Abohar,
Distt. Fazilka-152116

02.10.1994

Supplementary List of Canidates called for interview for the Post of Peon

Category

S

3.C

S.C

B.C

B.C

B.C

S.C
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